19.04.2024 1 von 1
Magon-Tools
HM-Nutsäge, Z=3-4, mit Bohrung d=12 mm
Bestellnummer D(mm) B(mm) Z RG
NSG40-10/B12-Z3 40.0 10.0 3 2
NSG40-6/B12-Z3 40.0 6.0 3 2
NSG50-6/B12-Z4 50.0 6.0 4 2
NSG50-8/B12-Z4 50.0 8.0 4 2
NSG80-10/B12-Z4 80.0 10.0 4 2
NSG40-5/B12-Z3 40.0 5.0 3 2
NSG50-10/B12-Z4 50.0 10.0 4 2
NSG50-12.7/B12-Z4 50.0 12.7 4 2
NSG50-4/B12-Z4 50.0 4.0 4 2
NSG50-5/B12-Z4 50.0 5.0 4 2
NSG60-10/B12-Z4 60.0 10.0 4 2
NSG60-4/B12-Z4 60.0 4.0 4 2
NSG60-5/B12-Z4 60.0 5.0 4 2
NSG60-6/B12-Z4 60.0 6.0 4 2
NSG60-8/B12-Z4 60.0 8.0 4 2
NSG80-4/B12-Z4 80.0 4.0 4 2
NSG80-5/B12-Z4 80.0 5.0 4 2
NSG80-6/B12-Z4 80.0 6.0 4 2
NSG80-8/B12-Z4 80.0 8.0 4 2